










Unsere Weinempfehlung: 
Weißweine (0,75l) 

 
 

Bocca Bianco, Isola D´Ischia       19,50 € 

Biancolella, Isola D’Ischia        25,00 € 

Pinot Nero, (weiß) Lombardei                      25,00 € 

Chardonnay, Lombardei                              25,00 € 

Lugana, Gardasee         29,50 €  
 

Lugana Ca dei Frati, Gardasee       35,00 € 
 

Villa Antinori, Toscana        35,00 € 

Gavi, La Bollina, Piemont        29,50 € 
 

Roero Arneis, Piemont        29,50 € 
 

Sauvignon Jermann, Friuli        45,00 € 
 

Sauvignon Gumphof, Südtirol       39,50 € 
 

Rotweine (0,75l) 
 

 

Bocca rosso, Isola D´Ischia        19,50 € 
 

Piedirosso, Isola D’Ischia        25,00 € 
 

Barbera Lombardei                    19,50 € 
 

Pinot nero (rot), Riserva, Lombardei      25,00 € 
 

Merlot, Venezien         25,00 € 
 

Nero d’avola, Cutaja Sizilien        35,00 € 
 

Chianti Classico, Toscana        29,50 € 
 

Chianti Classico Riserva, Toscana       39,50 € 
 

Salice Salentino Riserva, Apulien       29,50 € 
 

Primitivo, Apulien         29,50 € 
 

Cannonau Riserva, Sardinien       29,50 € 
 

Monte Stellato Riserva, Barbera, D.O.C. 2015     39,50 € 
 

Ronchedone Ca dei Frati, Gardasee       39,50 € 
 

Amarone della Valpolicella, Venezien                               auf Anfrage 
 

Barolo Serralunga, Piemont            auf Anfrage 
 

Brunello di Montalcino, Toscana                        auf Anfrage   

Tignanello Antinori, Toscana                                           auf Anfrage 

Roseweine (0,75 l)   
 
 

Pinot nero (Rose), Lombardei       25,00 € 
 Rosa dei Frati, Gardasee        35,00 € 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                            
                            

Sekt (0,75 l)

 

Spumante Regine, (Chardonnay 2023) 
Blanc de Noir, (Spumante Champenoise 2018)  
Magnum Blanc de Noir, (1,5l Spumante Champenoise 2018) 70,00 €
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Rosa dei Frati, Gardasee 

Pinot nero (Rose), Lombardei  
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Tignanello Antinori, Toscana  
 Brunello di Montalcino, Toscana 

Barolo Serralunga, Piemont   
Amarone della Valpolicella, Venezien  
Ronchedone Ca dei Frati, Gardasee   
Monte Stellato Riserva, Barbera, D.O.C. 2015  
Cannonau Riserva, Sardinien  
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 Salice Salentino Riserva, Apulien 

Chianti Classico Riserva, Toscana   
  Chianti Classico, Toscana 

Nero d’avola, Cutaja Sizilien   
   Merlot, Venezien 

Pinot nero (rot), Riserva, Lombardei  
  Barbera Lombardei  
  Piedirosso, Isola D’Ischia 

Bocca rosso, Isola D´Ischia   

Ornellaia – B. Rosso Superiore, Toscana

25,00 € 
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70,00 €

CHAMPAGNE (0,75L)

Champagne Veuve Clicquot – Brut    
Champagne Dom Pérignon – Brut
Champagne Cristal Brut – Louis Roederer
Champagne Perrier-Jouët – La Belle Époque Rosé

auf Anfrage 
auf Anfrage 
auf Anfrage 
auf Anfrage 

SEKT (0,75L)

35,00 €

 Spumante Regine, (Chardonnay 2023) 

Blanc de Noir, Regine (Spumante Champenoise 2018)  

Magnum Blanc de Noir, Regine (1,5l Spumante Champenoise 2018)
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Sassicaia – Tenuta San Guido, D.O.C.
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Haskap-Spritz
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